Smoke Syracuse’

Sophisticated. Exceptional. Royal Rideau™

Features and Benefits:
* Lifetime no-chip warranty

*  Fully vitrified to prevent
moisture and odor
absorption, increasing
service life

* Glazed foot on plates,
trays and saucers

* Highly polished foot on all
other pieces

* Thin, light, white Royal
Rideau™ body color

«  Mix and match with our
other Royal Rideau™
dinnerware

* Every piece has a unique
wisp of a smoke-like
design

For seamless coordination across multiple venues, the expansive versatility of our
Royal Rideau™ collection is particularly inspiring.

Mix, match and accessorize with premium patterns, textures and sizes, all in the same
body color.

Elevate your tabletop
presentation by mixing Smoke
dinnerware with our new
Obsidian dinnerware by World
Tableware.

€ Li5BEY
For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.




Doz./ | Ctn. Ctn. 2018 USA List

999533 001

999533 002

999533 003

999533 006

999533 008

999533 010

999533 011

999533 012

999533 014

999533 016

999533 017

999533 018

999533 001

999533 002

999533 003

999533 006

999533 008

999533 010

999533 011

999533 012

999533 014

999533 016

999533 017

999533 018

6.5" Bread Plate

9" Dinner Plate

11" Dinner Plate

9" Soup Plate

13" Oval Platter

6" Cereal Bowl

5" Cream Soup w/ Large

Handles

6.5" Cream Soup Saucer

3.5" Soy Sauce Dish

9.5 oz. Stackable Tea Cup

35 0z. Tea Pot

6" Coupe Tea Saucer

L6 1/2" W6 1/2”

L9 1/8" W9 1/8”

L11 1/8” W11 1/8”

L9 1/2” W9 1/2”

L13" W9 1/2"

L6” W6~

L6 1/4” W4 1/2" H2”

L6 1/2” W6 1/2”

L3 1/2" W3 1/2”

L4 1/2” W3 1/2” H2 1/2”

L8 1/2" H6 1/2”

L6” W6”

The length of the cup, soup cup and tea pot include with handle.

SERVING experience”

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.

Syg%C}l@@“

27#

19#

27#

31#

33#

20#

27#

o#

18#

18#

17#

.69

.54

05

.55

1.22

1.49

.45

.32

44

1.65

A7

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

[/
g‘ LIBBEY.



