Smoke

Sophisticated. Exceptional. Royal Rideau™



Features and Benefits:

- Lifetime no-chip warranty
- Fully vitrified to prevent moisture and odor absorption, increasing service life
- Glazed foot on plates, trays and saucers
- Highly polished foot on all other pieces
- Thin, light, white Royal Rideau[™] body color
- Mix and match with our other Royal Rideau[™] dinnerware
- Every piece has a unique wisp of a smoke-like design



For seamless coordination across multiple venues, the expansive versatility of our Royal Rideau™ collection is particularly inspiring.

Mix, match and accessorize with premium patterns, textures and sizes, all in the same body color.



Elevate your tabletop presentation by mixing Smoke dinnerware with our new Obsidian dinnerware by World Tableware.



Smoke



Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Dimensions	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube	2018 USA List Price/Doz.	Available
999533 001	999533 001	6.5" Bread Plate	L6 1/2" W6 1/2"	3	18#	.45		Now
999533 002	999533 002	9" Dinner Plate	L9 1/8" W9 1/8"	2	27#	.69		Now
999533 003	999533 003	11" Dinner Plate	L11 1/8" W11 1/8"	1	19#	.54		Now
999533 006	999533 006	9" Soup Plate	L9 1/2" W9 1/2"	2	27#	.95		Now
999533 008	999533 008	13" Oval Platter	L13" W9 1/2"	1	31#	.55		Now
999533 010	999533 010	6" Cereal Bowl	L6" W6"	3	33#	1.22		Now
999533 011	999533 011	5" Cream Soup w/ Large Handles	L6 1/4" W4 1/2" H2"	3	20#	1.49		Now
999533 012	999533 012	6.5" Cream Soup Saucer	L6 1/2" W6 1/2"	3	27#	.45		Now
999533 014	999533 014	3.5" Soy Sauce Dish	L3 1/2" W3 1/2"	3	9#	.32		Now
999533 016	999533 016	9.5 oz. Stackable Tea Cup	L4 1/2" W3 1/2" H2 1/2"	3	18#	.44		Now
999533 017	999533 017	35 oz. Tea Pot	L8 1/2" H6 1/2"	1	18#	1.65		Now
999533 018	999533 018	6" Coupe Tea Saucer	L6" W6"	3	17#	.47		Now

The length of the cup, soup cup and tea pot include with handle.

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.

